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Date Subject/Topic 

Monday, March 21, 2011 

Restaurants and Bars 

■ Types 

■ Target materials 

■ Waste characterization data 

■ Program options 

Tuesday, June 21, 2011 

Restaurants and Bars 

■ Space challenges 

■ Alternative compliance 

■ Mobile Food Vendors 

■ Opt out 

Tuesday, July 19, 2011 

Hotel/Motel/Event Centers 

■ Applicability 

■ Target Materials 

■ Food scraps 

■ Opt out 

Tuesday, August 16, 2011 

Industrial/Manufacturing 

■ Target materials 

■ Alternative compliance 

■ Opt out 

Tuesday, September 20, 2011 

Retailers/Grocers/Convenience Stores 

■ Applicability 

■ Target Materials 

■ Alternative compliance 

■ Opt out 

Tuesday, October 18, 2011 

General Retail 

■ Applicability 

■ Target Materials 

■ Alternative compliance 

■ Opt out 



SWAC Universal Recycling Ordinance Committee 

Proposed Meeting Schedule: Phase 2 
(Revised 9/27/11) 

 

 
Page 2 of 2 

 
 
 

Tuesday, November 15, 2011 

Generator and Hauler Requirements 

■ Data Reporting 

■ Self-Hauler Requirements 

■ On-site Composting 

Tuesday, January 17, 2012 

Restaurants and Bars 

■ Food scraps 

■ Health Department compliance 

■ Fast Food/Quick Service specific 

■ Mobile Food Vendors 

■ Opt out 

Tuesday, February 21, 2012 

 

Staff-Drafted Ordinance Amendment 

 

Tuesday, March 20, 2012 

 

Committee-Proposed Ordinance Amendment 

 

 
 


